
Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training, Madhupur-815353 

Holiday List: 2017-18 
Academic Session: 01st July-30th June 

(Approved by College Higher Authority) 

Admin Staff 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 
Sl. 

No. 
Name of Holidays Days/Date 

Total  
Days 

1 Raksha Bandhan Mon, Aug 07, 2017 
  

1 
2 Independence Day/Janmashtami Tue, Aug 15, 2017 

  
1* 

3 Ganesh Chaturthi Fri, Aug 25, 2017 
  

1 
4 Bakrid/Karma Puja Sat, Sep 02, 2017 

  
1 

5 Mahalaya Tue, Sep 19, 2017 
  

1 
6 Durga Puja/Gandhi Jayanti Mon, Sep 25, 2017 to Mon, Oct 02, 2017 8 
7 Diwali & Chhath Puja Wed, Oct 18, 2017 to Fri, Oct 27, 2017 10 
8 Gurunanak Jayanti Sat, Nov 04, 2017 

  
1 

9 Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas Wed, Nov 15, 2017 
  

1 
10 Christmas Day/ New Year’s Day Mon, Dec 25, 2017 to Tue, Jan 02, 2017 9 
11 Makar Sankranti Sun, Jan 14, 2018 

  
0 

12 Republic Day Fri, Jan 26, 2018 
  

1* 
13 Maha Shiv Ratri Tue, Feb 13, 2018 

  
1 

14 Holi Fri, Mar 02, 2018 to Mar, Mar 05, 2018 4 
15 Ram Navami Mon, Mar 26, 2018 

  
1 

16 Mahabir Jayanti Thu, Mar 29, 2018 
  

1 
17 Good Friday Fri, Mar 30, 2018 to Sat, Mar 31, 2018 2 
18 Dr.  Ambedkar Jayanti Sat, Apr 14, 2018 

  
1 

19 Budh  Purnima Mon, Apr 30, 2018 
  

1 
20 Summer  Vacation Sun, May 20, 2018 to Sun, May 27, 2018 8 
21 Eid Fri, Jun 15, 2018 to Sat, Jun 16, 2018 2 

TOTAL 56 
 

Note: Dates with ‘*’ marks shall be celebrated in MITT Campus. 

 



Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training, Madhupur-815353 
Holiday List: 2018-19 

Academic Session: 01st July-30th June 
(Approved by College Higher Authority) 

Admin Staff 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

Sl. No. Name of Holidays Days/Date 
Total  
Days 

1 Independence Day Wed, Aug 15, 2018   1* 
2 Bakrid Wed, Aug 22, 2018   1 
3 Raksha Bandhan Sat, Aug 25, 2018 

  
1 

4 Janmashtami Mon, Sep 3, 2018 
  

1 
5 Ganesh Chaturthi Thr, Sep 13, 2018   1 
6 Muharram Fri, Sep 21, 2018   1 
7 Karma Puja In the month of Sep   1 
8 Gandhi Jayanti Tue, Oct 2, 2018   1 
9 Mahalaya Tue, Oct 9, 2018   

1 
10 Durga Puja Vacation Sun, Oct 14, 2018 to Sun, Oct 21, 2018 8 
11 Diwali & Chhath Puja Mon, Nov 5, 2018 to Wed, Nov 14, 2018 10 
12 Gurunanak Jayanti Fri, Nov 23, 2018   1 
13 Christmas & New Year Tue, Dec 25, 2018 to Wed, Jan 2, 2019 9 
14 Makar Sankranti Tue,  Jan 15, 2019   1 
15 Republic Day Sat,  Jan 26, 2019   1* 
16 Maha Shiv Ratri Mon, Mar 4, 2019   1 
17 Holi Tue, Mar 19, 2019 to Sat, Mar 23, 2019 5 
18 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Sun, Apr 14, 2019 

  
0 

19 Ram Navami Mon, Apr 15, 2019   1 
20 Mahabir Jayanti Wed, Apr 17, 2019   1 
21 Good Friday Fri, Apr 19, 2019 to Sat, Apr 20, 2018 2 
22 Budh Purnima Sat, May 18, 2019   1 
23 Summer Vacation Sun, May 19, 2019 to Sun, May 26, 2019 8 
24 Eid Tue, Jun 4,2019 to Wed, Jun 5, 2019 2 

TOTAL 60 
 

Note: Dates with ‘*’ marks shall be celebrated in MITT Campus. 



Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training, Madhupur-815353 

Holiday List: 2017-18 
Academic Session: 01st July-30th June 

(Approved by College Higher Authority) 

Students & Faculties 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 

Sl. 
No. Name of Holidays Days/Date 

Total  
Days 

1 Raksha Bandhan Mon, Aug 07, 2017 
  

1 
2 Independence Day/Janmashtami Tue, Aug 15, 2017   1* 
3 Ganesh Chaturthi Fri, Aug 25, 2017   1 
4 Bakrid/Karma Puja Sat, Sep 2, 2017   1 
5 Mahalaya Tue, Sep 19, 2017 

  
1 

6 Durga Puja Vacation Sun, Sep 24, 2017 to Mon, Oct 2, 2017 9 
7 Diwali & Chhath Puja Tue, Oct 17, 2017 to Sun, Oct 29, 2017 13 
8 Gurunanak Jayanti Sat, Nov 4, 2017   1 
9 Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas Wed, Nov 15, 2017 

  
1 

10 Christmas Day & Winter Vacation Sun, Dec 24, 2017 to Tue, Jan 1, 2018 9 
12 Makar Sankranti Sun, Jan 14, 2018 

  
0 

13 Republic Day Fri, Jan 26, 2018 
  

1* 
14 Maha Shiv Ratri Tue, Feb 13, 2018   1 
15 Holi Thu, Mar 1, 2018 to Mon, Mar 5, 2018 5 
16 Ram Navami Mon, Mar 26, 2018 

  
1 

17 Mahabir Jayanti Thu, Mar 29, 2018 
  

1 
18 Good Friday Vacation Fri, Mar 30, 2018 to Mon, Apr 2,2018 4 
19 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Sat, Apr 14, 2018 

  
1 

20 Budh Purnima Mon, Apr 30, 2018   1 
21 Summer Vacation Sun, May 20, 2018 to Wed, Jun 20, 2018 32 
22 Hul Diwas  Sat, Jun 30, 2018 

  
1 

TOTAL 86 
 

Note: Dates with ‘*’ marks shall be celebrated in MITT Campus. 

 



Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training, Madhupur-815353 

Holiday List: 2018-19 
Academic Session: 01st July-30th June 

(Approved by College Higher Authority) 

Students & Faculties 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Holidays Days/Date 
Total  
Days 

1 Independence Day Wed, Aug 15, 2018 
  1* 

2 Bakrid Wed, Aug 22, 2018   1 
3 Raksha Bandhan Sat, Aug 25, 2018   1 
4 Janmashtami Mon, Sep 3, 2018 

  
1 

5 Ganesh Chaturthi Thr, Sep 13, 2018 
  

1 
6 Muharram Fri, Sep 21, 2018 

  
1 

7 Karma Puja In the month of Sep   1 
8 Gandhi Jayanti Tue, Oct 2, 2018   1 
9 Mahalaya Tue, Oct 9, 2018 

  1 

10 Durga Puja Vacation Sun, Oct 14, 2018 to Sun, Oct 21, 2018 8 
11 Diwali & Chhath Puja Sun, Nov 4, 2018 to Fri, Nov 16, 2018 13 
12 Gurunanak Jayanti Fri, Nov 23, 2018   1 
13 Christmas & New Year Tue, Dec 25, 2018 to Wed, Jan 2, 2019 9 
14 Makar Sankranti Tue,  Jan 15, 2019 

  
1 

15 Republic Day Sat,  Jan 26, 2019 
  

1* 
16 Maha Shiv Ratri Mon, Mar 4, 2019 

  
1 

17 Holi Tue, Mar 19, 2019 to Sun, Mar 24, 2019 6 
18 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Sun, Apr 14, 2019   0 
19 Ram Navami Mon, Apr 15, 2019   1 
20 Mahabir Jayanti Wed, Apr 17, 2019 

  
1 

21 Good Friday & Easter Vacation Fri, Apr 19, 2019 to Mon, Apr 22, 2019 4 
22 Budh Purnima Sat, May 18, 2019 

  
1 

23 Summer Vacation Sun, May 19, 2019 to Wed, Jun 19, 2019 32 
TOTAL 88 

 

Note: Dates with ‘*’ marks shall be celebrated in MITT Campus. 


